
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200512 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  30241                      345382

 104 N KOREA                                   2732                        9460

 105 CHINA                                   278025                     2594241

 106 TAIWAN                                   60312                     1015398

 107 MONGOL                                    2130                        6255

 108 HG KONG                                  15975                      144481

 110 VIETNAM                                   8406                       62567

 111 THAILND                                  52314                      740219

 112 SNGAPOR                                  34096                      298261

 113 MALYSIA                                   5853                      144803

 117 PHILPIN                                   8208                      109096

 118 INDNSIA                                  16129                      241234

 123 INDIA                                    18615                      127250

 124 PAKISTN                                    641                       19731

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1435

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         592

 133 IRAN                                         -                       53455

 134 IRAQ                                         -                       28125

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        3407

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        5954

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       23416

 140 QATAR                                      268                        5701

 147 U ARB E                                      -                       14508

 156 TURKMEN                                      -                       13931

 201 ICELAND                                      -                        1693

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         482

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        1620

 205 U KING                                    7589                       42877

 207 NETHLDS                                  16148                      148226

 208 BELGIUM                                   3839                       16789

 210 FRANCE                                    1254                       26257

 213 GERMANY                                   3057                       28066

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        4240

 220 ITALY                                     3968                       18662

 223 POLAND                                    1709                        6392

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        3839

 227 HUNGARY                                   2111                       25344

 231 ROMANIA                                    566                        3183

 234 TURKEY                                     370                        4125

 245 CZECH                                        -                         424

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1070

 304 USA                                      53069                      436129

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        5747

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                         912

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                        2301

 409 CHILE                                      585                        5388

 410 BRAZIL                                    3978                       28274

 413 ARGENT                                    4161                       48106

 504 TUNISIA                                      -                         276

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        1773

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       47186

 601 AUSTRAL                                   5100                       26984

 606 NEWZELD                                   3306                       25493

                                                                

301                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             4            286          115           7197

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           76           5240

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           64           2624

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           20           1475

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            1           1278

 140 QATAR          MT             2            268            2            268

                                                                

30101                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             4            286          115           7197

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           76           5240

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           20           1475

 140 QATAR          MT             2            268            2            268

                                                                

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  30241                      345382

 104 N KOREA                                   2732                        9460

 105 CHINA                                   277739                     2587044

 106 TAIWAN                                   60312                     1014699
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EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

303                                                             

 107 MONGOL                                    2130                        6255

 108 HG KONG                                  15975                      144481

 110 VIETNAM                                   8406                       57327

 111 THAILND                                  52314                      737595

 112 SNGAPOR                                  34096                      298261

 113 MALYSIA                                   5853                      144803

 117 PHILPIN                                   8208                      109096

 118 INDNSIA                                  16129                      239759

 123 INDIA                                    18615                      125972

 124 PAKISTN                                    641                       19731

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1435

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         592

 133 IRAN                                         -                       53455

 134 IRAQ                                         -                       28125

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        3407

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        5954

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       23416

 140 QATAR                                        -                        5433

 147 U ARB E                                      -                       14508

 156 TURKMEN                                      -                       13931

 201 ICELAND                                      -                        1693

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         482

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        1620

 205 U KING                                    7589                       42877

 207 NETHLDS                                  16148                      148226

 208 BELGIUM                                   3839                       16789

 210 FRANCE                                    1254                       26257

 213 GERMANY                                   3057                       28066

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        3735

 220 ITALY                                     3968                       18662

 223 POLAND                                    1709                        6392

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        3839

 227 HUNGARY                                   2111                       25344

 231 ROMANIA                                    566                        3183

 234 TURKEY                                     370                        4125

 245 CZECH                                        -                         424

 304 USA                                      53069                      436129

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        5747

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                         912

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                        2301

 409 CHILE                                      585                        5388

 410 BRAZIL                                    3978                       28274

 413 ARGENT                                    4161                       48106

 504 TUNISIA                                      -                         276

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        1773

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       47186

 601 AUSTRAL                                   5100                       26984

 606 NEWZELD                                   3306                       25493

                                                                

30301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  29279                      334429

 104 N KOREA                                   2732                        9460

 105 CHINA                                   276167                     2557965

 106 TAIWAN                                   59823                      983325

 107 MONGOL                                    2130                        6255

 108 HG KONG                                  12868                      119685

 110 VIETNAM                                   7365                       55117

 111 THAILND                                  51304                      727751

 112 SNGAPOR                                  32174                      277926

 113 MALYSIA                                   5547                      127327

 117 PHILPIN                                   8208                       95922

 118 INDNSIA                                  15474                      230854

 123 INDIA                                    18615                      124950

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                       19090

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1435

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         592

 133 IRAN                                         -                       35241

 134 IRAQ                                         -                       28125

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        3407

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        5597

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       23416

 140 QATAR                                        -                        5433

 147 U ARB E                                      -                       14508
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EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

30301                                                           

 156 TURKMEN                                      -                       13931

 201 ICELAND                                      -                        1693

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         482

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        1620

 205 U KING                                    7589                       42877

 207 NETHLDS                                  11349                      137434

 208 BELGIUM                                   3839                       16789

 210 FRANCE                                    1254                       26257

 213 GERMANY                                   3057                       28066

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        3735

 220 ITALY                                     3968                       18662

 223 POLAND                                    1709                        6392

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        3839

 227 HUNGARY                                   2111                       25344

 231 ROMANIA                                    566                        2671

 234 TURKEY                                     370                        4125

 245 CZECH                                        -                         424

 304 USA                                      48389                      386205

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        5747

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                         912

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                        2301

 409 CHILE                                      585                        5388

 410 BRAZIL                                    3978                       28274

 413 ARGENT                                    4161                       48106

 504 TUNISIA                                      -                         276

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        1773

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                         718

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1010                       22894

 606 NEWZELD                                   3306                       25493

                                                                

3030101                                                         

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -            1            840

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             -              -           10           2997

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -            1            413

 234 TURKEY         KL             -              -            0            235

                                                                

3030103                                                         

 105 CHINA          KL             -              -           23           1965

 106 TAIWAN         KL             -              -         1305          63183

 111 THAILND        KL            51          10621          641         126013

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            31           9575          186          50825

 117 PHILPIN        KL             1            237            4           1190

 118 INDNSIA        KL             -              -           11           3279

 234 TURKEY         KL             -              -            0            360

                                                                

3030105                                                         

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -            1            481

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG         47079          27394       896150         308157

 104 N KOREA        KG          7560           2732        17542           5785

 105 CHINA          KG        552590         163796      5821563        1470219

 106 TAIWAN         KG        302969          57288      5635344         864401

 107 MONGOL         KG          3400           2130        18577           6255

 108 HG KONG        KG         22884           8648       152670          64458

 110 VIETNAM        KG         11672           7365       122283          53411

 111 THAILND        KG         99502          33878      1879607         479933

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         26390          21071       547898         197935

 113 MALYSIA        KG          8642           4107       221464          77685

 117 PHILPIN        KG         10311           3518       135808          41753

 118 INDNSIA        KG         30029          10846       810701         172837

 123 INDIA          KG         10660           5841       224763          61046

 124 PAKISTN        KG             -              -        66490          18571

 125 SRILANK        KG             -              -         4200           1435

 127 BANGLA         KG             -              -          256            592

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -        46706          35241

 135 BAHRAIN        KG             -              -         5400           3407

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -        22360           5597

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -        10735           2629

 140 QATAR          KG             -              -         8640           5433

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -        18550           4747

 156 TURKMEN        KG             -              -        92260          13931

 201 ICELAND        KG             -              -        17400           1693
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EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

3030107                                                         

 202 NORWAY         KG             -              -         2520            482

 203 SWEDEN         KG             -              -         3600           1620

 205 U KING         KG         26988           4888       159234          30655

 207 NETHLDS        KG         17472          11349       198363         133100

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -         3320           2434

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -       133696          25003

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -         6398           3777

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -         1080            411

 220 ITALY          KG          2220           3968        10190          18662

 223 POLAND         KG          8820            911         8820            911

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -        30994           3839

 227 HUNGARY        KG           672           2111        28047          25344

 234 TURKEY         KG          1080            370        17622           3530

 245 CZECH          KG             -              -          106            424

 304 USA            KG         56613          48140       769652         380513

 305 MEXICO         KG             -              -         1590           5747

 401 COLMBIA        KG             -              -         1282            912

 402 VENEZLA        KG             -              -        12667           2301

 409 CHILE          KG           700            585         7900           5388

 410 BRAZIL         KG          1080           1016        59265          10725

 413 ARGENT         KG         14224           4161       244960          48106

 504 TUNISIA        KG             -              -           70            276

 506 EGYPT          KG             -              -         3110           1773

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -          502            718

 601 AUSTRAL        KG          3640           1010        84460          22894

 606 NEWZELD        KG         12794           3306       110400          23814

                                                                

305                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            1            699

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0            505

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            1           1070

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


